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17 ⅝"
445 mm

24"
610 mm

22"
560 mm

32 ½"
825 mm

14 ⅞"
380 mm



FRONT CROSS-SECTION
COUPE TRANSVERSALE DE FACE

SIDE CROSS-SECTION
COUPE TRANSVERSALE DE COTÉ
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19 ⅞"
505 mm

21 ⅝"
550 mm

15 ½"
395 mm

17 ⅜"
440 mm

1 ½" NPT

1 ⅞"
48 mm

4"
100 mm

8 ¼"
210 mm

2"
50 mm

3 ½"
90 mm

13 ¾"
350 mm

FRONT CROSS-SECTION
COUPE TRANSVERSALE DE FACE

SIDE CROSS-SECTION
COUPE TRANSVERSALE DE COTÉ


